
 

Autumn 1 Parent Dates 

Coffee Mornings  

 

EYFS Coffee Mornings 

Date Focus 
Thursday 12th October   Language Walks: How can I develop my child’s listening and vocabulary skills whilst 

exploring the outdoors?  

 

Class Assemblies 

Date Year Class Location Time 
Wednesday 4th October 

2 
Daffodil  Middle Hall 

9:15am 
Tulip Top hall 

Wednesday 11th October 
 
3 

Poppy Middle hall 
9:15am 

Sunflower Top hall 

Wednesday 18th October 
 
6 

Thistle Middle hall 
9:15am 

Primrose Top hall 
 

 

Enrichment Events 

Date Event Time Location 

Monday 11th September Years 1 & 2 Meet the Teacher 3:45pm Classroom 

Tuesday 12th September Years 3 & 4 Meet the Teacher  3:45pm Classroom 

Thursday 14th September Years 5 & 6 Meet the Teacher 3:45pm Classroom 

Wednesday 27th September Bring a Significant Male to School 9:00-10:00am Classroom 

Month of October Black History Month   In school 

16th – 20th October World Week All week In School 

Thursday 19th October Cultural Dress Day All day In School 

Wednesday 18th October International Evening 3:45 – 5pm Dining Hall 

Thursday 19th October Democracy Day (pupils only) All day In school 

 

 

Date Focus 
Friday 8th September  Maths: What times tables should children be learning and when? How can I help my children 

to learn all of their timetables?  
(Children can attend this coffee morning)  

Friday 15th September  Communication: How can I access information about the school, events and my child's 
learning?  

Friday 22nd September  Reading/Early Reading:  What strategies can I use at home to support my children to read? 
What books should children be reading at home?  

Friday 29th September  Homework Support: What strategies can I use at home to help my child with their 
homework?  

Friday 6th October  World Week: How do we celebrate diversity and inclusivity within our school? 

Friday 13th October  Online-Safety: What does our curriculum teach about being safe online? 
Friday 20th October   Science: What exciting and simple experiments can I try with my child at home?  

(Children can attend this coffee morning)  


